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JANUARY TO DECEMBER
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Jan-28 wk 5 C1 Burnie (SAT FINAL) ATP TAS Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Jan-07 Fri 25-Jan Jan-28 Burnie (SAT FINAL) ITF TAS Hard $25,000 48-32-16 Jan-10 Sat 26-Jan

Feb-04 wk 6 C2 West Lakes ATP SA Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Jan-14 Fri 1-Feb Feb-04 Launceston ITF TAS Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Jan-17 Sat 2-Feb

Feb-11 wk 7 F1 Melbourne Park ITF VIC Hard $15,000 64-32-16 Jan-24 Fri 8-Feb Feb-11

Feb-18 wk 8 F2 Mildura ITF VIC Natural grass $15,000 64-32-16 Jan-31 Fri 15-Feb Feb-18 Mildura ITF VIC Natural grass $25,000 64-32-16 Jan-31 Sat 16-Feb

Feb-25 wk 9 C3 Sydney Olympic Park ATP NSW Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Feb-4 Fri-22 Feb Feb-25 Sydney Olympic Park ITF NSW Hard $10,000 64-32-16 Feb-7 Sat 23-Feb

Mar-04 wk 10 Mar-04 Sydney Olympic Park ITF NSW Hard $10,000 64-32-16 Feb-14 Sat 2-Mar

Mar-11 wk 11 Mar-11

Mar-18 wk 12 F4 Ipswich ITF QLD Clay/porous $15,000 48-32-16 Feb-28 Fri 15-Mar Mar-18 Ipswich ITF QLD Clay/porous $25,000 48-32-16 Feb-28 Sat 16-Mar

Mar-25 wk 13 F5 Bundaberg ITF QLD Clay/porous $15,000 32-32-16 Mar-07 Fri 22-Mar Mar-25 Bundaberg ITF QLD Clay/porous $25,000 32-32-16 Mar-07 Sat 23-Mar

Apr-01 wk 14 Apr-01

Sep-2 wk 36 Sep-2
Sep-9 wk 37 F6 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $15,000 64-32-16 22-Aug Fri 6-Sep Sep-9 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $15,000 64-32-16 22-Aug Sat 7-Sep

Sep-16 wk 38 F7 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $15,000 64-32-16 29-Aug Fri 13-Sep Sep-16 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $15,000 64-32-16 29-Aug Sat 14-Sep

Sep-23 wk 39 F8 Alice Springs ITF NT Hard $15000+H 48-32-16 5-Sep Sat 21-Sep Sep-23
Sep-30 wk 40 Sep-30 Perth ITF WA Hard $25,000 64-32-16 12-Sep Sat-28-Sep

Oct-7 wk 41 F9 Sydney Olympic Park (SAT FINAL) ITF NSW Hard $15,000 64-32-16 19-Sep Fri-4 Oct Oct-7 Margaret River ITF WA Hard $25,000 64-32-16 19-Sep Sat-5-Oct

Oct-14 wk 42 F10 Sydney Olympic Park (SAT FINAL) ITF NSW Hard $15,000 64-32-16 26-Sep Fri-11 Oct Oct-14
Oct-21 wk 43 C4 Melbourne Park ATP VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 30-Sep Fri-18-Oct Oct-21 Bendigo ITF VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 3-Oct Sat-19-Oct

Oct-28 wk 44 C5 Traralgon ATP VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 7-Oct Fri-25-Oct Oct-28 Bendigo ITF VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 10-Oct Sat-26-Oct

Nov-4 wk 45 Nov-4
Nov-11 wk 46 Nov-11
Nov-18 wk 47 Nov-18

2013 CALENDAR

April 1 - September 9 - refer to ITF Calendar / AMT Calendar

Nov-18 wk 47 Nov-18
Nov-25 wk 48 Nov-25
Dec-2 wk 49 OPTUS 18's VIC Hard Dec-2 OPTUS 18's VIC Hard

Dec-9 wk 50 AO-PLAY-OFF VIC Hard Dec-9 AO-PLAY-OFF VIC Hard

Dec-16 wk 51 Dec-16
Dec-23 wk 52 Dec-23

as at 21st June 2013
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